

The County of Maui

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CC 2	20-141	Version: 1			
Туре:	Cou	County Communication		Status:	Filed	
File created:	2/13	/2020		In control:	Council of the County of Ma	aui
On agenda:	3/13	/2020		Final action:	3/13/2020	
Title:	FIRE CHIEF, transmitting a proposed resolution entitled "AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE OF THE DONATION OF \$80,000 FROM THE HAWAII PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS FOUNDATION TO THE DEPARTMENT OF FIRE AND PUBLIC SAFETY, FOR THE PURCHASE OF FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT, PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 3.56, MAUI COUNTY CODE".					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CC 20-141.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Acti	on	Result
Date 3/13/2020	Ver. 1	•	, of the County of I		-	Result

<u>FIRE CHIEF</u>, transmitting a proposed resolution entitled "AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE OF THE DONATION OF \$80,000 FROM THE HAWAII PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS FOUNDATION TO THE DEPARTMENT OF FIRE AND PUBLIC SAFETY, FOR THE PURCHASE OF FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT, PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 3.56, MAUI COUNTY CODE".